

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	NAKTA DIYARA				
	PACCHANI GHAT TO NAKTA				
	DIYARA NAYA TOLA				
Name of Agency:-	TARA RAJAT ENCLAVE				
	P.V. T. I.T.D				
Agg No:-	07/ MBD/ 2020-2021				
Date of start:-	28/ 05/ 2020				
Date of Completion:-	27/02/ 2021				
Date of Measurement:-					
Rate approved:-	17.70/- per cum				
① Clean and Grabbing Road					
as per specification.					
$2 \times 100 \times 30 \times 0.50 = 3000$					
$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 0.50 = 90$					
$2 \times 2 \times 20 \times 0.50 = 40$					
$2 \times 1 \times 18 \times 0.50 = 18$					
$3148 = 0.3148 \text{ Ha}$					
② Cement Concrete pavement					
Construction of untrained					
Plain Cement thickness as					
per design over a prepared					
sub base with 43 Grade					
Cement - - all. Compld.					
$2 \times 30 \times \frac{3.45 + 3.68}{2} \times 10 = 21.39 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 16 \times \frac{3.45 + 3.68}{2} \times 10 = 5.704 \text{ m}^3$					
Continuation					

Continuation

Particulars	Units of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	H.	B.	
③ Rebar meshing Reinforcing Cement Concrete M/S Grade 40, 12mm dia. bars as standard design.					
(i) Key stone - 5 Nos					
(ii) 200mm stone - 13 Nos					
④ Rabbet reflecting paint Traffic signs Painting and fixing up rabbet reflecting paint over Road.					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle - 14 Nos					
(ii) 600 mm Circular - 4 Nos					
⑤ Painting New letters and figures of any shade with synthetic enamel paint as per specifications.					
2 Nos 700 x 1400 Nos					
⑥ Provision and fixing of typine M/S 600 (Inferiorly sign) Board with Logo as per road specification.					
⑦ Fixing of Logo on signboard.					3 Nos
17/02/2021 15/02/2021					
14/02/2021					
AC					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(1) 600 mm Circular - 4 Nos					
	(a)	4573.56			18694=00
		2795.46			15182=00
(5) Printing New Letter. b					
and figures of any shade					
with synthetic enamel					
paints.					
		Q = 1408.00 No			
	(a)	Rs 0.50 each		Rs	704.00
(6) Providing and fixing					
of typical H.M.S.S. y					
Informing Sign Board					
with large signification					
		Q = 3 Nos			
	(a)	Rs 11924=10		Rs	35772=00
				Rs	8235225=00
Add 1% Labor Cost + Rs					82352=4
Add 12% GST				Rs	988227=40
				Rs	9305804=40
Rate approved 9.90% above				Rs	921275=00
				Rs	10227079=40
Signature					
03/04/2021					
Signature					
03/04/2021					